Both vegetarian and non-vegetarian meals are 
provided as per the standard menu, and the cost of dining is included in the program fee. 

Q11. What is the Total Fee for this Program including Accommodation and dining fees? 
A11. The total program fee is Rs.3,18,000 (Rupees Three Lakh Eighteen Thousand only).  
The fee includes tuition, GST, alumni fund, accommodation, and dining during campus immersion, 
and certification examination fees. 

Q12. Are there any scholarships or educational loan tie-ups for the PGPFP program? 
A12. Currently, NISM does not offer scholarships or education loan tie-ups for the PGPFP program.